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VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

Item 33 (Not set out) First Year - FY2017 Second Year - FY2018

Legislative Evaluation and Review (78300) $4,090,287 $4,340,445

Performance Audits and Evaluation (78303) $4,090,287 $4,340,445

Fund Sources:

General $3,974,570 $4,224,728

Trust and Agency $115,717 $115,717


	2018 Special Session I
	Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)
	Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 33
	Joint Legislative Audit and Review Commission


